
Year 11 College 

Open Days / Evenings 2022

Post 16 Provider Date Time

Crompton House Sixth Form 
Crompton House School – Church of England 
School

Wednesday 4th November 2022 4:30pm – 8:00pm

Blue Coat Sixth Form
The Blue Coat School Sixth Form (blue-
coat.org)

Wednesday 19th October 6:00pm – 8:00pm

Xaverian College
Xaverian College – A community of learning 
faith and service

Saturday 8th October 2022
Sunday 16th October 2022

Saturday 8th October 10:30am – 2:00pm.
Sunday 16th October 10:30am – 2:00pm

Rochdale Sixth Form College 
Welcome to The Rochdale Sixth Form College 
(rochdalesfc.ac.uk)

Saturday 15 October 2022
Thursday 17 November 2022

10:00am – 2:00pm
4:00pm – 7:00pm

Loreto College
Home - Loreto

Saturday 8th October 2022
Sunday 16th October 2022

Book a appointment slot via their website:

https://www.loreto.ac.uk/loreto-college-open-days-2022/

Clarendon Sixth Form
Clarendon Sixth Form College Ashton-under-
Lyne 100% Pass Rate A Level

Wednesday 28th September 2022
Saturday 15th October 2022

5:00pm – 8:00pm
10:00amm – 2:00pm

Tameside College
Tameside College Courses for School Leavers, 
Adults and Employers in Greater Manchester

Monday 3rd October 2022
Saturday 15th October 2022

5:00pm – 8:00pm
10:00am – 2:00pmCollege Internal Application deadline: Monday 14th November 

https://www.cromptonhouse.org/
https://sixthform.blue-coat.org/
https://www.xaverian.ac.uk/
https://www.rochdalesfc.ac.uk/
https://www.loreto.ac.uk/
https://www.loreto.ac.uk/loreto-college-open-days-2022/
https://www.loreto.ac.uk/loreto-college-open-days-2022/
https://clarendon.ac.uk/
https://www.tameside.ac.uk/
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Ashton Sixth Form College
Ashton Sixth Form College (asfc.ac.uk)

Tuesday 27th September 2022
Saturday  15th October 2022

5:00 – 8:00pm
10:00am – 1:00pm 

Bury College
Bury College Homepage

Wednesday 6th October 2022
Friday 11th November 2022
Saturday 26th November 2022
Thursday 23rd March 2023

5:00pm -7.30pm
5:00pm -7.30pm
10.30am-1:00pm
5:00pm – 7.30pm

The Manchester College
The Manchester College | tmc.ac.uk

Thursday 13th October 2022 5:00pm – 7:00pm

Hopwood Hall
Hopwood Hall College and University Centre 
offers a huge range of F.E. courses

Saturday 8th October
Thursday 20th October 2022

5:00pm – 7:00pm
4:30 – 7:00pm

Oldham Sixth Form College 
Oldham Sixth Form College - Home (osfc.ac.uk)

Saturday 8th October 2022
Monday 17th October 2022

10.00am-2.00pm
5.00pm-8.00pm

Oldham College
Home - Oldham College - Best Place to Learn and 
Work

Saturday 8th October 2022
Saturday 12th November 2022

10.00am-1.00pm

College Internal Application deadline: Monday 14th November 

https://asfc.ac.uk/
https://burycollege.ac.uk/home/
https://www.tmc.ac.uk/
https://www.hopwood.ac.uk/
https://www.osfc.ac.uk/
https://www.oldham.ac.uk/
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North Chadderton Sixth Form 
www.northchaddertonschool.co.uk

Tuesday 15th November 2022 5:30 – 7:00pm

Oldham Hulme Grammar School 
www.ohgs.co.uk

Please see College  website for the 
open day information.  

Access Creative College 
www.accesscreative.ac.uk

Click on the link below to arrange a 
visit
https://www.accesscreative.ac.uk/
open-events/virtual-meet-and-
greet/

Holly Cross Sixth Form College 
www.holycross.ac.uk

Saturday 8th October 2022
Monday 17th October 2022

10:00am – 1:00pm
5:00pm – 8:00pm

College Internal Application deadline: Monday 14th November 

Please note – this list is a selection of what is available and therefore not exhaustive. There are other local 

colleges in Greater Manchester which you can research/apply to.

Information is correct at time of publishing, check with individual college websites/social media for any 

updates.

http://www.northchaddertonschool.co.uk/
http://www.ohgs.co.uk/
http://www.accesscreative.ac.uk/
https://www.accesscreative.ac.uk/open-events/virtual-meet-and-greet/
http://www.holycross.ac.uk/

